SGM9111
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The SGM9111 is single rail-to-rail 3-pole output
reconstruction filter with a -3dB bandwidth of 8MHz
and a slew rate of 40V/µs. Operating from single
supplies ranging from +2.5V to +5.5V and sinking an
ultra-low 2.65mA quiescent current, the SGM9111 is
ideally suited for low power, battery-operated

                                                                                   SGM9111
３
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NUMBER PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
SGM9111YS/TR SO-8 -40  to +85℃ ℃ Tape and Reel, 2500 SGM9111YS
SGM9111ZS/TR SO-8 0  ℃ to +70℃ Tape and Reel, 2500 SGM9111ZS
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Supply Voltage, V+ to V- ..........................................7.5 V
Input Voltage
........................................GND – 0.3 V to (+VS) +0.3V